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A002227107 ISHITA  MAJUMDER Female No  1 1 UR  25  388.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992098 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  2 2 UR  4  384.00  86.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032302 MOSTAFIZUR  GAZI Male No  3 3 UR  2  372.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169397 JAHIR  HOSSEN Male No  4 4 UR  2  371.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046704 ZAMAN ANISUR RAHAMAN Male No  4 5 UR  4  371.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527767 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  5 6 UR  10  370.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686213 SHABNAM  SAHANI Female No  6  1 7 OBC-A  6  365.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716983 SAHID ALAM MOLLA Male No  7  2 8 OBC-A  1  363.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806655 LIKHAN  MANDAL Male No  8  1 9 SC  1  359.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170393 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  9  1 10 OBC-B  3  358.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381270 AFRIN  ALAM Female No  10  3 11 OBC-A  6  356.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271610 TASKIM  NAKI Female No  11  4 12 OBC-A  2  356.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948907 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  12 13 UR  1  347.00  73.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145608 ANKAN  DEY Male No  13 14 UR  1  346.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001304351 AFROJA  KHANAM Female No  14  2 15 OBC-B  1  344.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804068 SAYANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  15 16 UR  2  342.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728540 ALISHA  ISLAM Female No  16  5 17 OBC-A  16  340.00  82.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408377 PRIYA  PAL Female No  17  6 18 OBC-A  17  338.00  90.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628247 AYAN  PAL Male No  18  3 19 OBC-B  4  337.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018888 SK SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  19  7 20 OBC-A  5  335.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250735 SHANTAM  MANDAL Male No  20  2 21 SC  19  335.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190797 SANIYA  ISLAM Female No  21 22 UR  14  334.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167681 ANUSKA  MAZUMDER Female No  22  4 23 OBC-B  4  334.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395354 ANANYA  GURIA Female No  23 24 UR  2  332.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206697 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  24  3 25 SC  3  330.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910515 ANWESHA  HALDER Female No  25 26 UR  2  330.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821063 AFIYA  TARANNUR Female No  26 27 UR  1  329.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057186 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  27  5 28 OBC-B  18  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002340490 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  28 29 UR  6  327.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950257 SANIM  SANJIDA Female No  29 30 UR  1  327.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008267 JEET  BARUI Male No  30  4 31 SC  3  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328009 SURAJ  MONDAL Male No  31  6 32 OBC-B  3  326.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576553 JYOTI  DAS Female No  32 33 UR  5  325.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581134 MD ABIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  33 34 UR  8  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572328 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  34  5 35 SC  9  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293305 SRITAMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  35 36 UR  2  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841204 KINGSHUK  SAHA Male No  35  6 37 SC  4  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143819 DWIP  GHOSH Male No  36 38 UR  8  322.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845024 SURYASIS  CHAKRABORTY Male No  37 39 UR  2  322.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044769 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  38  7 40 OBC-B  11  322.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709049 ADITYA  DAS Male No  39 41 UR  3  321.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811748 RANIT  HALDER Male No  40  7 42 SC  1  321.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002013228 AHASAN  HABIB Male No  41  8 43 OBC-B  2  321.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911412 SAHELI  KHATUN Female No  42  8 44 OBC-A  13  320.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443182 TASIN  AZIZ Male No  43  9 45 OBC-A  1  320.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929021 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  44  9 46 OBC-B  1  318.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157844 SAIDA  AFRIN Female No  45 47 UR  4  318.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310755 MAIMUN  HASAN Male No  46  10 48 OBC-A  9  318.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157241 DIBAS  GOLDER Male No  47 49 UR  4  317.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429460 SHUBHAMAY  SARKAR Male No  48  8 50 SC  22  317.00  77.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021153 SAYANIKA  SAHA Female No  49  9 51 SC  22  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862046 MD JUNAID SARDAR Male No  50 52 UR  1  315.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903705 AIREEN  SULTANA Female No  51  11 53 OBC-A  9  314.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104511 SIKHA  MONDAL Female No  52 54 UR  1  313.00  63.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216922 SOUMILI  PAL Female No  53  10 55 OBC-B  2  312.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139833 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  54 56 UR  5  312.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000999555 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  55 57 UR  3  312.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286802 TRISITA  MAITI Female No  56 58 UR  15  311.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842914 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  57  12 59 OBC-A  24  311.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064821 SANJANA  GHOSH Female No  58 60 UR  9  311.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969743 KEYAMONI  PIYADA Female No  59  13 61 OBC-A  3  311.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909225 PARAMA  MONDAL Female No  60  10 62 SC  1  311.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419132 NISHAT  TAMANNA Female No  61 63 UR  24  310.00  72.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277571 APURBA  MONDAL Male No  62 64 UR  3  309.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066356 PRITAM  DAS Male No  63 65 UR  4  309.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235569 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  64  11 66 SC  4  309.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054332 ANISHA  SULTANA Female No  65  14 67 OBC-A  4  309.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761957 SHREYASI  GHOSH Female No  66  11 68 OBC-B  3  308.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868467 UJAAN  AICH Male No  67 69 UR  1  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846191 SOURIK  SARKAR Male No  68 70 UR  10  308.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001908686 PARVEZ SAHIL MANDAL Male No  69 71 UR  7  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019760 MD SAKIB HASAN MONDAL Male No  70 72 UR  2  306.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008056 RAINY  RAY Female No  71 73 UR  1  305.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724491 CHANDRAYEE  LAHIRI Female No  72 74 UR  2  304.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213930 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  73  12 75 OBC-B  2  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643697 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  74  12 76 SC  2  303.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411393 PRINCE  BISWAS Male No  75  13 77 SC  1  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618269 RUMPA  DAS Female No  76 78 UR  3  303.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968802 MAHBUBA  FARHANA Female No  77  15 79 OBC-A  4  302.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058848 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  78 80 UR  16  302.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568861 SOMESH  PAUL Male No  79  13 81 OBC-B  10  302.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169047 TAPADYUTI  MRIDHA Male No  80  14 82 SC  13  301.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482122 KUSUMITA  HALDER Female No  81  15 83 SC  2  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909249 ABID  HASAN Male No  82 84 UR  4  301.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000522573 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  83  16 85 SC  13  301.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648974 SIMA  RAY Female No  84 86 UR  23  300.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348405 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  85 87 UR  17  300.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693211 SKROWSON  HOSSAIN Male No  86 88 UR  6  300.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173057 IBNE SAYED BISWAS Male No  87  16 89 OBC-A  20  300.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033349 ISHA  MONDAL Female No  88  17 90 OBC-A  4  299.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023340 TAMONASH  SAHOO Male No  89  17 91 SC  25  299.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365018 SAYAK  BISWAS Male No  90  18 92 SC  4  297.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366613 SAMANNAY  PATRA Male No  91  19 93 SC  5  297.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795060 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  92  20 94 SC  6  297.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961235 KOYENA  PATRA Female No  93 95 UR  19  296.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203266 SMITA  SULTANA Female No  94  18 96 OBC-A  3  296.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023901 ISHA  SANTRA Female No  95  14 97 OBC-B  2  296.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611820 ANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  96  15 98 OBC-B  4  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000954813 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  97  21 99 SC  16  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156914 DIBYENDU  SARDAR Male No  98  1 100 ST  1  293.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839923 EVANA  PARVEEN Female No  99  19 101 OBC-A  4  293.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213707 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  100 102 UR  4  293.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722284 ANANDITA  MONDAL Female No  101  22 103 SC  3  293.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723999 SK SUJAN HAQUE Male No  102 104 UR  4  293.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262874 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  103  20 105 OBC-A  18  292.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945877 SUMON ROY KHAN Male No  104 106 UR  2  292.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938207 SUDIPTA  KARMAKAR Male No  105  16 107 OBC-B  2  292.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315128 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  106  21 108 OBC-A  4  292.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388559 DEBANGSHU  DAS Male No  107  23 109 SC  2  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291955 SRIPARNA  SARKAR Female No  108 110 UR  2  290.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506998 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  109  24 111 SC  6  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420851 SHAHED  KHAN Male No  110  17 112 OBC-B  2  286.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001477376 VIBEK  SHOME Male No  111  18 113 OBC-B  4  286.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235147 TIYASA  SHANKHARI Female No  112 114 UR  3  286.00  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264381 SAHEB  MAITY Male No  113  25 115 SC  3  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885715 DEBOJYOTI  GAIN Male No  114  26 116 SC  7  285.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345174 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  115 117 UR  4  283.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958729 MD SOHAIL MONDAL Male No  116 118 UR  3  281.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096219 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  117  27 119 SC  9  281.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815526 SUDIP  DAS Male No  118 120 UR  4  281.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181545 DIYA  PARVIN Female No  119  19 121 OBC-B  3  281.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021943 JOY  GHOSH Male No  120  20 122 OBC-B  5  280.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083312 NIALSISH  SARKAR Male No  121  21 123 OBC-B  1  280.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061972 KAMRUN  NAHAR Female No  122  22 124 OBC-A  4  277.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496161 APARNA  DAS Female No  123 125 UR  4  276.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095261 TANIA  ISLAM Female No  124 126 UR  8  276.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001247878 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  125  28 127 SC  3  275.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391210 SREEPARNA  GHOSH Female No  126  22 128 OBC-B  2  275.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381114 MANDIRA  GAIN Female No  127  29 129 SC  3  274.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424605 DIP  HALDAR Male No  128  30 130 SC  23  274.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822994 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  129  31 131 SC  5  273.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738719 NEHA  ROY Female No  130 132 UR  15  273.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408520 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  131  32 133 SC  2  271.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092270 ANKITA  HANSDA Female No  132  2 134 ST  18  269.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782556 HAIMANTI  PAUL Female No  133  23 135 OBC-B  4  269.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038724 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  134 136 UR  14  268.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710636 MD  ISHTEYAQUE Male No  135  23 137 OBC-A  20  265.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087576 NIBEDITA  DUTTA Female No  136 138 UR  2  264.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428271 FARIA  SULTANA Female No  137  24 139 OBC-A  3  264.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063403 RUMANA  BAIDYA Female No  138 140 UR  1  263.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001234912 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  139  33 141 SC  3  263.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703556 MD RIYAZ ALI NIZAM Male No  140 142 UR  14  260.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574466 SUVAM  DAS Male No  141  34 143 SC  2  260.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403198 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  142  24 144 OBC-B  1  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003893 DEBASMITA  DUTTA Female No  143 145 UR  9  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052260 DEEP  DAS Male No  144  35 146 SC  4  260.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237164 ABHIK  NAYEK Male No  145  36 147 SC  4  258.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768252 SURJADEEP  DUTTA Male No  146 148 UR  15  257.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476023 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  147 149 UR  8  257.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526433 ASHIK  SK Male No  148  25 150 OBC-A  9  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275932 MEHERAB  ALAM Male No  149  26 151 OBC-A  16  255.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027954 ANKITA  RAY Female No  150  37 152 SC  1  255.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422492 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  151 153 UR  16  253.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177955 MEHERUNNECHHA Female No  152  27 154 OBC-A  2  250.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001413723 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  153 155 UR  22  249.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328954 SAIYEED AZIZ AHMED Male No  154  28 156 OBC-A  13  247.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512124 MADHURIMA  ADHIKARY Female No  155 157 UR  5  246.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841280 GOPAL KUMAR LAHA Male No  156 158 UR  8  245.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866202 SHREEKANT PRASAD SHAW Male No  157 159 UR  24  244.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237082 NAJMIN  REJA Female No  158 160 UR  2  241.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098953 UMAMA  KHATUN Female No  159 161 UR  5  240.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898652 AYNASA  HALDER Female No  160 162 UR  1  240.00  47.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627149 SACHHAM  SHAW Male No  161 163 UR  5  237.00  59.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067489 PAYEL  DAS Female No  162  38 164 SC  1  234.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251227 BURHAN  SARDAR Male No  163  29 165 OBC-A  3  233.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426172 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  164  25 166 OBC-B  3  232.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699911 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  165  30 167 OBC-A  2  232.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926203 SIMRAN  SAHIN Female No  166  31 168 OBC-A  3  225.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001538752 SHUBHAM  SINGH Male No  167 169 UR  4  225.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927891 SAMIM  MALLICK Male No  168  32 170 OBC-A  2  222.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991719 MD SAHIN AKTAR Male No  169 171 UR  19  219.00  46.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229471 BHOBESH  DAS Male No  170 172 UR  19  218.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194139 SHILPA  PAL Female No  171 173 UR  4  213.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036628 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  172 174 UR  22  211.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281547 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  173  33 175 OBC-A  5  205.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001686213 SHABNAM  SAHANI Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  6  365.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716983 SAHID ALAM MOLLA Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  1  363.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381270 AFRIN  ALAM Female No  10  3 3 OBC-A  6  356.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271610 TASKIM  NAKI Female No  11  4 4 OBC-A  2  356.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728540 ALISHA  ISLAM Female No  16  5 5 OBC-A  16  340.00  82.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408377 PRIYA  PAL Female No  17  6 6 OBC-A  17  338.00  90.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018888 SK SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  19  7 7 OBC-A  5  335.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911412 SAHELI  KHATUN Female No  42  8 8 OBC-A  13  320.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443182 TASIN  AZIZ Male No  43  9 9 OBC-A  1  320.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310755 MAIMUN  HASAN Male No  46  10 10 OBC-A  9  318.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903705 AIREEN  SULTANA Female No  51  11 11 OBC-A  9  314.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842914 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  57  12 12 OBC-A  24  311.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969743 KEYAMONI  PIYADA Female No  59  13 13 OBC-A  3  311.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054332 ANISHA  SULTANA Female No  65  14 14 OBC-A  4  309.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000968802 MAHBUBA  FARHANA Female No  77  15 15 OBC-A  4  302.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173057 IBNE SAYED BISWAS Male No  87  16 16 OBC-A  20  300.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033349 ISHA  MONDAL Female No  88  17 17 OBC-A  4  299.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203266 SMITA  SULTANA Female No  94  18 18 OBC-A  3  296.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839923 EVANA  PARVEEN Female No  99  19 19 OBC-A  4  293.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262874 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  103  20 20 OBC-A  18  292.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315128 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  106  21 21 OBC-A  4  292.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061972 KAMRUN  NAHAR Female No  122  22 22 OBC-A  4  277.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710636 MD  ISHTEYAQUE Male No  135  23 23 OBC-A  20  265.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428271 FARIA  SULTANA Female No  137  24 24 OBC-A  3  264.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526433 ASHIK  SK Male No  148  25 25 OBC-A  9  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275932 MEHERAB  ALAM Male No  149  26 26 OBC-A  16  255.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177955 MEHERUNNECHHA Female No  152  27 27 OBC-A  2  250.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328954 SAIYEED AZIZ AHMED Male No  154  28 28 OBC-A  13  247.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001251227 BURHAN  SARDAR Male No  163  29 29 OBC-A  3  233.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699911 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  165  30 30 OBC-A  2  232.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926203 SIMRAN  SAHIN Female No  166  31 31 OBC-A  3  225.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927891 SAMIM  MALLICK Male No  168  32 32 OBC-A  2  222.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281547 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  173  33 33 OBC-A  5  205.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000170393 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  3  358.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304351 AFROJA  KHANAM Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  1  344.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628247 AYAN  PAL Male No  18  3 3 OBC-B  4  337.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167681 ANUSKA  MAZUMDER Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  4  334.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057186 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  27  5 5 OBC-B  18  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328009 SURAJ  MONDAL Male No  31  6 6 OBC-B  3  326.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044769 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  38  7 7 OBC-B  11  322.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013228 AHASAN  HABIB Male No  41  8 8 OBC-B  2  321.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929021 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  44  9 9 OBC-B  1  318.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216922 SOUMILI  PAL Female No  53  10 10 OBC-B  2  312.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761957 SHREYASI  GHOSH Female No  66  11 11 OBC-B  3  308.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213930 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  73  12 12 OBC-B  2  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568861 SOMESH  PAUL Male No  79  13 13 OBC-B  10  302.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023901 ISHA  SANTRA Female No  95  14 14 OBC-B  2  296.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001611820 ANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  96  15 15 OBC-B  4  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938207 SUDIPTA  KARMAKAR Male No  105  16 16 OBC-B  2  292.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420851 SHAHED  KHAN Male No  110  17 17 OBC-B  2  286.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477376 VIBEK  SHOME Male No  111  18 18 OBC-B  4  286.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181545 DIYA  PARVIN Female No  119  19 19 OBC-B  3  281.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021943 JOY  GHOSH Male No  120  20 20 OBC-B  5  280.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083312 NIALSISH  SARKAR Male No  121  21 21 OBC-B  1  280.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391210 SREEPARNA  GHOSH Female No  126  22 22 OBC-B  2  275.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782556 HAIMANTI  PAUL Female No  133  23 23 OBC-B  4  269.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403198 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  142  24 24 OBC-B  1  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426172 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  164  25 25 OBC-B  3  232.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001806655 LIKHAN  MANDAL Male No  8  1 1 SC  1  359.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250735 SHANTAM  MANDAL Male No  20  2 2 SC  19  335.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206697 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  24  3 3 SC  3  330.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008267 JEET  BARUI Male No  30  4 4 SC  3  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572328 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  34  5 5 SC  9  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841204 KINGSHUK  SAHA Male No  35  6 6 SC  4  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811748 RANIT  HALDER Male No  40  7 7 SC  1  321.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429460 SHUBHAMAY  SARKAR Male No  48  8 8 SC  22  317.00  77.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021153 SAYANIKA  SAHA Female No  49  9 9 SC  22  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909225 PARAMA  MONDAL Female No  60  10 10 SC  1  311.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235569 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  64  11 11 SC  4  309.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643697 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  74  12 12 SC  2  303.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411393 PRINCE  BISWAS Male No  75  13 13 SC  1  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169047 TAPADYUTI  MRIDHA Male No  80  14 14 SC  13  301.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001482122 KUSUMITA  HALDER Female No  81  15 15 SC  2  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522573 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  83  16 16 SC  13  301.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023340 TAMONASH  SAHOO Male No  89  17 17 SC  25  299.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365018 SAYAK  BISWAS Male No  90  18 18 SC  4  297.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366613 SAMANNAY  PATRA Male No  91  19 19 SC  5  297.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795060 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  92  20 20 SC  6  297.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954813 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  97  21 21 SC  16  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722284 ANANDITA  MONDAL Female No  101  22 22 SC  3  293.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388559 DEBANGSHU  DAS Male No  107  23 23 SC  2  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506998 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  109  24 24 SC  6  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264381 SAHEB  MAITY Male No  113  25 25 SC  3  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885715 DEBOJYOTI  GAIN Male No  114  26 26 SC  7  285.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096219 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  117  27 27 SC  9  281.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247878 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  125  28 28 SC  3  275.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000381114 MANDIRA  GAIN Female No  127  29 29 SC  3  274.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424605 DIP  HALDAR Male No  128  30 30 SC  23  274.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822994 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  129  31 31 SC  5  273.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408520 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  131  32 32 SC  2  271.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234912 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  139  33 33 SC  3  263.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574466 SUVAM  DAS Male No  141  34 34 SC  2  260.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052260 DEEP  DAS Male No  144  35 35 SC  4  260.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237164 ABHIK  NAYEK Male No  145  36 36 SC  4  258.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027954 ANKITA  RAY Female No  150  37 37 SC  1  255.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067489 PAYEL  DAS Female No  162  38 38 SC  1  234.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST
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A001156914 DIBYENDU  SARDAR Male No  98  1 1 ST  1  293.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092270 ANKITA  HANSDA Female No  132  2 2 ST  18  269.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


